Cash and cash equivalents 8 3.397,89 7.129,30
Current assets 215.817,75 1.362.844,16

Total assets 215.817,75 1.362.844,16

LIABILITIES

Trade and other payables 9 0,00 3.499,36
Current liabilities 0,00 3.499,36

Total liabilities (a) 0,00 3.499,36

Share capital 13 223.060,00 223.060,00
Retained earnings -7.242,25 1.136.284,80
Total equity (b) 215.817,75 1.359.344,80

TOTAL EQUITY AND LIABILITIES (a+b) 215.817,75 1.362.844,16

These financial statements have been approved for puplishing from the Board of Directors on 25/01/2006

As at 31 December

KIMOLOS MARITIME CO

 1

Notes 2005 2004

Turnover 0,00 1.448.094,37
Cost of sales -525,00 -725.940,56
Gross profit -525,00 722.153,81
Other operating income/ (expense) 509.271,33
Administrative expenses -12.997,39 -98.300,00

Earnings before interest, taxes and
depreciation -13.522,39 1.133.125,14

Depreciation & amortization
Earnings before interest and taxes 2 -13.522,39 1.133.125,14

Finance (cost) / income 3 -4,66 43,12
Profit before taxes -13.527,05 1.133.168,26

Profit after taxes -13.527,05 1.133.168,26

KIMOLOS MARITIME CO

As at 31 December

 Income Statement

 2

Notes Ordinary shares Retained earnings Total

Year ended 31 December 2004
Opening balance 223.060,00 3.116,54 226.176,54
Net profit per income statement 1.133.168,26 1.133.168,26
Closing Balance at 31 Decenber 2004 223.060,00 1.136.284,80 1.359.344,80

153.120.528,00 20.445.002,00
Year ended 31 December 2005
Opening  balance 223.060,00 1.136.284,80 1.359.344,80
Net profit per income statement -13.527,05 -13.527,05
Dividends -1.130.000,00 -1.130.000,00
Closing Balance at 31 December 2005 223.060,00 -7.242,25 215.817,75

Statement of Changes in Shareholders'

KIMOLOS MARITIME CO

 3

 Cash Flow Statement

notes 2005 2004

Cash flows from operating activities
Cash generated from operations 14 1.134.017,25 40.393,31
Interest received 1,49 181,00
Income taxes paid -7.744,00 0

 Net cash generated from operating activities 1.126.274,74 40.574,31

 Cash flows from investing activities
Proceeds from sale of property, plant and equipment 600.000,00
 Net cash generated from investing activities 0,00 600.000,00

 Cash flows from financing activities
Interest paid -6,15 351,00
Dividend paid -1.130.000,00 -640.000,00